Nº 035409

Tanika L

ADDRESS .

ADDRESS

NEXT OF KIN

Jones CAM 18-0411

Exhibit 2 Page 1 of 2

	LAUDERDALE MEMORIA	LPARK LISU	NSET MEMORIAL GARD	ENS
		EVERGREEN CEMET	ERY	
	RETA	AIL INSTALLMENT CONT	RACT	
	CEMETERY INTERME	NT RIGHTS PURCHASE/S I PROVIDES FOR CARE A	ECURITY AGREEMENT	
	Pre-Need	I I NO VIDES FOR CARE A	MAINTENANCE S	01810
	Immediate Need  This Agreement, made this day of	Marc	1017	11000
	This Agreement, made this day of Memoria	Pulak,	, by and between	/40 11
	and wanda Jones Buckers	ATamika L	Jones, hereinafte	("Seller" er called the "Purchaser"
	Address 2751 NW 25 Street	of Fort L	anderdale FL	3.22 //
	Residence Telephone No. (954) Street 696-209	73 City Day Teleph	none No. ( ) State	Zip
	do hereby agree as follows: The Seller agrees to sell and the l	Purchaser agrees to buy the foll	owing described Interment Rights or	n the terms and condition
	set forth in this Agreement.			
	1. <b>DESCRIPTION OF INTERMENT RIGHTS.</b> The lon file in the office of Seller and are more particularly described by the seller and are more particularly described by the seller and the sel	Interment Rights covered by the	his Agreement are shown by the maj	of such garden/building
	and there will be an added charge for this service at the	time of need. The current pric	e for such service is \$	ash Price set forth here; and is subject to change
	Grave Space:		URCHASE PRICE (A thru D)	41462
	Lawn Crypt:			\$ 77 700,
1	Mausoleum: Private B		TION OF THE AMOUNT FINANCI	
	Private Estate-	(b) D	Oown Payment Cash	(\$12000
	2. ITEMIZATION OF CHARGES (A) Interment Rights (Inc. Care and Maint. \$ ) \$	61 100 00	Credit For	(0
	(B) SUBTOTAL INTERMENT RIGHTS	Unpa	otal Down Paymentid Balance of Cash Price	
	(C) Records Archiving	(d) A	mount Financed	(2 1/20/ 12
	(D) Doc. Stamps - Certificate of Interment Rights SUBTOTAL SERVICES	18770 (f) To	inance Chargeotal of Payments	···· \$ 8461,26
	\$	J 6d, 70 (g) D	eferred Payment Price	\$ 49923.9
	3. PAYMENT. The Purchaser shall pay the seller in acco	ordance with the following disc	losure statement.	1
	ANNUAL FINANCE PERCENTAGE CHARGE	Amount Financed The amount of credit	Total of Payments	Total Sale Price
	RATE The dollar amount the	provided to you or on your behalf.	Total of Payments The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled.  The amount you will have cha you	total cost of your pur- se on credit, including
	The cost of your credit as a yearly rate.	2 (7)000		r down payment of
	(e) \$ <u>OTOLIA</u>	(d) \$ 2 1 13/110	(f) \$ 36 198 96 (a+	
	Your payment schedule will be:  Number of Payments  Amount of Payments		When Payments Are Due	
	430 94	Beginning Month / Year		2010
	One \$	(Cirola Data)	7 (45) 17	2011
	Prepayment: If you pay off early, you will be entitled to a rebate Security: You are given a security interest in the goods and prop	of all or part of the Finance Char	sent atomas Lif P	TINA
	Security: You are given a security interest in the goods and properties. If full payment is not made within 10 days after it	erty being purchased.	fouch movement board 70	200
	Other Provisions: See this Agreement for any additional inform	nation about nonpayment, default	t, any required repayment in full (exclu	sive of unearned finance
	charges) before the scheduled date, and prepayment rebates and	penalties.		
,	AMOUNT TO BE TRUSTED - CARE AND MAIN THE INTERMENT SPACES OR OTHER INTERMENT	NTENANCE TRUST FUND	- SELLER HEREBY BINDS IT	SELF TO MAINTAIN
	RECEIVED HEREUNDER.			
	GENERAL RESERVE TRUST FUND – SELLER	R HEREBY BINDS ITSELF	TO DEPOSIT 10% OF THE RE	MAINING PORTION
	OF THE PROCEEDS FROM THE SALE OF LOTS, I FUND DEPOSIT HAS BEEN DEDUCTED.			
	REFUNDS - PURCHASER SHALL HAVE 30 DA	AYS FROM THE DATE OF	EXECUTION OF THIS AGRE	EMENT TO CANCE
	THIS AGREEMENT AND RECEIVE A TOTAL RI PURCHASED HAVE NOT BEEN USED.	EFUND OF ALL MONIES	6 PAID; PROVIDING THE IN	TERMENT RIGHT
1	INTERMENT RIGHTS – AFTER EXPIRATION OF T	THE 30-DAY CANCELLAT	TION PERIOD DESCRIBED A	BOVE, PURCHASEI
1	MAY NOT CANCEL THIS AGREEMENT.  IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR COMPLAINTED TO SELECT THE S	NTS REGARDING THIS A	CDEEMENT DI EACE EEE!	EDEE TO CONTACT
,	THE SELLER AT THE ADDRESS OR TELEPHON	E NUMBER PRINTED OF	THE BOTTOM OF THIS AC	DEEMENT IF THE
	MATTER IS NOT RESOLVED TO YOUR SATISFAC DEPARTMENT OF BANKING AND FINANCE AT 1-	CTION, YOU MAY DIREC	T YOUR QUESTIONS OR CO	MPLAINTS TO THI
	PURCHASER'S RIGHT TO CANCEL: IF THIS SA	LE WAS SOLICITED AND	YOUR AGREEMENT TO PUR	RCHASE WAS MADI
1	AT A PLACE OTHER THAN THE SELLER'S PLACE ( AT ANY TIME PRIOR TO MIDNIGHT OF THE THI	OFBUSINESS: YOU. THE	PURCHASER MAY CANCEL T	THISTRANSACTION
1	ATTACHED NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FORM	FOR AN EXPLANATION (	OF THIS RIGHT.	SACTION. SEE THI
	NOTICE: SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL TE			
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, PURCHASER has executed this		day of May	.2017
	Time DAM DPM Source		CFS Funeral Services, Inc.	
	The Internal Revenue Service does not require your consent to of this document other than the certifications required to avoid back		as broker for:	
	1 1 5/	acidental Lauderd	ale Memorial Park • 2001 S.W. Fourth Avrdale, FL 33315 • Tel. (954) 745-2140 • Fa	/enue
т	hmud X Janon 2	lia liale Evergree	n Cemetery • 1300 S.E. 10th Avenue	0
		Date of Birth	rdale, FL 33316 • Tel. (954) 745-2140 • Fa lemorial Gardens • 3201 N.W. 19th Street	x (954) 527-0255
*	*SSN RETUS EU Ma	ile Female Ft. Laude	rdale, FL 33311 • Tel. (954) 733-1132 • Fa	x (954) 731-4567
(	Co-Purchaser	Date of Birth By:	Tilthonk	UCVETO
S	SSN	Date of Birth Sales Representa	ative U (I (I) V (I) No	o. 7000 W/
Γ	*II.1 14' 6 ' 0 P 1	41-441-C-11C-14	wn on this Agreement is his or her correct	identification number and
L	"Under penalties of perjury, the Purchaser represents and warrants	that the Social Security number sho		and a man manner and
	*Under penalties of perjury, the Purchaser represents and warrants that he or she is not subject to federal backup withholding or any or	that the Social Security number sho der from the Internal Revenue Serv	ice that would require special reporting to	the IRS by Seller.
T	Upon payment of the Total Sale Price by the Purchaser, the S	seller agrees to convey the above	ve-described Interment Rights by iss	uance of a Certificate of
I	Upon payment of the Total Sale Price by the Purchaser, the Sale Price by the Purchaser and Sale Price by the Purchaser, the Sale Price by the Purchaser, the Sale Price by the Purchaser, the Sale Price by the Purchaser and Sale Price by the Purch	seller agrees to convey the above	rice that would require special reporting to re-described Interment Rights by iss Tan if y L Jone	uance of a Certificate of

Source Code/C	ource Code/Commissions Worksheet				Loca	Location for Contract		
	5000			22	. `	451 - Lauderdale Memorial Park		
Customer: (Circle One)	New		Existing	Rewrite		452 - Sunset Memorial Gardens		
(TXN Type)						453 - Evergreen		
Department: (Circle One)	Advance	Planning	Family Service	House Account		0		
Sales Representative:		_	Judith Jack		Unit I	Leader		
2			(Please Print)	20		(Team Leader's Name if Applcable)		
Sales Date:	7 Contract		O'V	7 1	( )	Danielle Matascik		
				100	S Mgr	(Sales Managers Name)		
Federal	Regulatio	ns: Soci	al Security and/or l	Birth Date Mu	st Be On PN	Contract to Process		
Purchaser EMAIL AD	DRESS	*				9		
There			Ta. V					
(Duriton and Nor	1	-	(First Name)	- a		CEASED NAME)		
(Purchaser Last Nam (Please Print)	ie)		(FIRST Name) (Please	e Print)	(DEC	(Please Print)		
Lead Source:						es Type:		
How you ob	tained oppor	tunity to pre	esent family: (Circle On	e)		e Contract has one item for		
Adv - Direct Mail - CD	AD - CD	Carriage F	Family Survey - SD	FS-S	products and products	nation, check one of these:		
Adv - Newspaper - CD	AN -CD		n/Files - SD	CO-S		☐ AN Property with M&S-CREM		
Adv - Other - CD	AO-CD	Continuing	g Care - SD	CC-S	D	□ AN M&S Only - Cremation		
Adv - Radio - CD	AR-CD	Expos - S	D	EX-S	D	□ PN Property with M&S-CREM		
Adv - Television - CD	AT-CD	Mail/Call -	SD	MC-S	D	□ PN M&S Only - Cremation		
Companion Space/Merch CD	SM-CD	Park Visita	ation - SD	PV-S	D	□ PN Combo CREM (0244 ONLY		
PN - Immediate Need - CD IN-CD		Personal Direct Contact - SD PD-S		D If the	Contract has NO Cremation			
Internet - CD WW-CD		Personal Tele. Contact - SD PT-SD		D Items	s, check one of these:			
Seminar Advertising - CD	CS-CD	Referral -	SD	RE-S	D	20 CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY		
Telemarketing - CD TM-CD		Self-Group Seminars - SD SG-SD		D	□ AN Property with M&S			
PN Walk In/Call In - CD	WI-CD	AN Walk/	Call in - SD	AN-WI-S	SD SD	□ AN M&S Only		
Group - CD	GP-CD	AN Immed	diate Need - SD	AN-IN-S	D D	PN Property with WES		
						□ PN M&S Only		
Contract APR:	%					□ PN Combination (0244 ONLY)		
Estimated Commission C	Calculation	: Net = To	otal Commissionable Sale	s Less Discounts	and PC			
Item -				Net				
AN/PN				Commis	ssionable	4)		
(Circle) Description		2	Commission Rate	Sales		Total Commissions Estimate*		
Prope								
Garden Sec Lot,	TC+OTE	n	170/2	<u> </u>	1291	\$ 1659.47.		
AN /PN PI UGYE	53141C	<u> </u> >	. , , , ,		50 11	\$		
Mercha	ndise	_		_				
AN / PN						\$		
AN / PN		_				\$		
AN / PN		_		_		\$ -		
AN / PN		_	P			\$		
AN / PN		_ ~,	The second secon		-	\$ -		
Servio	ces	_				24		
AN / PN		_				\$ -		
AN / PN		_				\$ -		
AN / PN		-				- \$		
Othe AN / PN	<u>=1</u>					\$		
AN / PN		_				\$		
Processing the state of the sta	Commiss	ions - Sub	Total	<u> </u>		\$		
	Less	"Unapprov	ed" Discount		50%	6 \$ -		
	Total Co	nmission l	Estimate			\$ 5659, 47.		
Attach Rewrite Worksheet								
Instructions:								
1. Check over your work					ved by:			
2. Complete this form, if required info				ıntil this is provided		(Office Manager Administrative Suppo		
3. Give the completed form, money,	and contract to	Manager upon	completion of sale					

(Each contract should be completed and submitted within 24 hours.)

\*Note; Contract System will Calculate Commissions Earned

Rev. @AM2018-0411 Exhibit 2 Page 2 of 2